
 
Housing and Consumer 

Economics 
 
Akilah Ford 
Housing Program Coordinator 
1262 Government Circle 
Jonesboro, GA 30236 
Phone: (770)473-5491 
Email: aaford@uga.edu 

 

Homebuyer Education Workshop Dates:   
Saturday, September 8, 2018    

Friday, October 5, 2018         

Saturday, November 17, 2018 

Friday, February 15, 2019 

Saturday, April 20, 2019 

Friday, June 14, 2019 

Classes are held from 9:00am-5:00pm at UGA Extension Clayton County 

 
Financial Literacy & Budgeting Dates: 
Thursday, August 23, 2018 

Thursday, January 24, 2019    

Thursday, March 21, 2019 

Classes are held from 6:00-7:00pm at UGA Extension Clayton County 

 

Credit Education Course Dates: 
Thursday, September 20, 2018    

Thursday, December 13, 2018 

Thursday, March 21, 2019 

Thursday, May 9, 2019 

Classes are held from 6:00-7:00pm at UGA Extension Clayton County                                       

     Registrar at the website below: 
www.ugaclaytoncountyhousing.com 

mailto:aaford@uga.edu

